
 *ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

*Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served 
raw. Consuming raw ore undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.CENTER WE DELIVER

989-739-2091PARTY FOOD&

Cheese & 1 Topping 4.99 12.99
Add’l Toppings .75 1.99

TOP 5 PIZZA
PERSONAL LARGE

4 SLICES 8 SLICES

PERSONAL LARGE
4 SLICES 8 SLICES

Cheese with 1 Topping 5.99
Add’l Toppings 1.00

CALZONES

Our Pizzas are Made with Fresh Dough, Our Secret Sauce 
and Specialty Blend of Pizza Cheese.

Garlic Bread Sticks

Add Pepperoni or Bacon

5.99

6.99

4.5012oz.

17.99
Meat Lovers

SPECIALTYS

Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Italian Sausage & Ground Beef

Veggie
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives & Fresh 
Tomatoes 

BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo & Mozzarella Cheese

BREAD STICKS

Supreme
Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms & Green 
Peppers

Buffalo Chicken
Buffalo Sauce, Chicken & Bacon

BBQ Chicken
Chicken Breast, Bacon, Cheese, Onions & BBQ Sauce

Bacon Burger Pizza
Beef, Bacon, Onions, Tomatoes & Mozzarella Cheese

7.99 

8.99 

SALADS

Chef
Fresh Greens with Ham, Turkey, Tomato, Onions & Cheese 

Antipasto Salad 
Fresh Greens with Salami, Ham, Mild Peppers, Tomato, 
Black Olives & Mozzarella Cheese

Homemade with Garlic Butter, Parmesan and Italian Seasonings
Served with Your Choice of 1 Dipping Sauce

Top 5 Bread Sticks 6.99

2.00

Homemade with Garlic Butter, Parmesan and Italian Seasonings
Made with Mozzarella Cheese & Served with Choice of
1 Dipping Sauce

Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Ham, Bacon, Italian Sausage, 
Mushrooms, Onions, Fresh Tomato, Green Peppers, Black 
Olives, Mild Peppers, Pineapple, Jalapeño Peppers & 
Grilled Chicken*
*Grilled Chicken is Counted as a Double Topping

All Salads Served with Your Choice of Ranch or 
Italian Dressing

BASKETS COME WITH FRIES & MEDIUM BEVERAGE

Add Chicken to any salad for $3.00
Extra Dressing 75¢ Each

Wing Dings
WINGS

8 Pc.

16 Pc.

9.99

17.99

Boneless Wings
8 Pc.

16 Pc.

7.99

13.99

HOAGIES

Ham

Italian
Ham, Capicola, Hard Salami, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Onions, Pickles with Oil & Oregano

American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Pickles with Oil
& Oregano

American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Pickles with Oil
& Oregano

Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Pickles with Oil
& Oregano

American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Pickles with Oil
& Oregano

Turkey

Tuna

Veggie
Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Mild Peppers, Black
Olives, Green Peppers, Onions, Pickles with Oil & Oregano

Pizza Sauce, Ham, Pepperoni, Green Peppers, Onions &
Mozzarella Cheese

Ham & Turkey

Pizza Hoagie

SOUP & CHILI
Hot Homemade Soup

4.5012oz.Hot Homemade Chili

5.99

SIDES
Battered Mushrooms

5.99Onion Rings
2.99French Fries

6.99(6pc)Jalapeño Poppers

8.99(5pc)5.99(3pc)Chicken Tenders

TOPPINGS

Add’l Garlic Butter, Ranch or Pizza Sauce .75 Extra

Traditional Cheese Burger

Add Bacon

7.99

 3.00

BURGERS
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Mustard, Ketchup, Pickle & Onion

Additional Toppings .75
3.00

Turn Any Regular Cheesesteak Into A Wrap

Served w/Dipping Sauce

5.99(6pc)Mozzarella Sticks
Served w/Dipping Sauce

Cream Cheese

.75Extra Sauce

BASKETS

8.993 Pc Chicken Tenders

10.99Shrimp
Served with Cocktail Sauce & French Fries

10.99Cod
3 Pieces of Deep Fried Cod Served with Tartar
Sauce & French Fries

White Meat Chicken Tenders Served with French
Fries & Dipping Sauce

11.995 Pc Chicken Tenders

6.99Traditional

6.99Breaded Chicken Breast

5.99Grilled Cheese
6.99Grilled Ham & Cheese
6.99Grilled Bacon & Cheese

Grilled

White Meat Chicken Tenders Served with French
Fries & Dipping Sauce

Turn Any Regular Hoagie Into A Wrap 

CHEESESTEAKS

Philly Cheesesteak

SANDWICHES
Choose from Ham • Turkey • BLT • Tuna

7.99Ham & Turkey (House Special!)

7.99

Choose from Ham • Turkey • Tuna

Triple Decker Club
Toasted White or Wheat Bread, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Toasted White or Wheat Bread, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Fried & Served on A Bun with Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

7.99Gyro
Gyro Meat (Lamb & Beef), Lettuce, Tomato and Onion 
on A Greek Pita Bread with Tzatziki Sauce

Thinly Sliced Ribeye Steak , Fried Onions, Grilled with 
Special Seasonings and American Cheese

Ham Philly
Thinly Sliced Ham, Grilled Mushrooms, Melted Provolone 
Cheese

Chicken Philly
Thinly Sliced Chicken Grilled and Melted Provolone 
Cheese

BLT
A Generous Portion of Bacon with 
Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Chicken Breast, Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce 
and Ranch Dressing

Grilled Chicken

Item Choices

Extra Items REG     0.75 Extra Items LG    1.00

Grilled Chicken Breast, Melted Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomato and Mayo

Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Lettuce, Tomatoes, 
Black Olives, Mild Peppers, Jalapeños

PLEASE ORDER BY NUMBER

BREAKFAST EXPRESS

Two Farm Fresh Eggs with Cheese and Your 
Choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage on A 
Large Toasted English Muffin
Extra Ham 1.00        Extra Sausage Patty 2.00         Extra Bacon 3.00

#1 4.99

Two Farm Fresh Eggs with Cheese on A 
Large Toasted English Muffin

#2 3.99

7” Breakfast Pizza with Mozzarella 
Cheese, American Cheese, Sausage, Bacon 
and Scrambled Eggs

#4 7.49

14” Breakfast Pizza with Mozzarella 
Cheese, American Cheese, Sausage, Bacon 
and Scrambled Eggs

#5 16.99

Jumbo Breakfast Burrito Topped with 
Mozzarella Cheese, Sausage, Green 
Pepper, Onion, Hash Browns & Scrambled 
Eggs. Served in A Tortilla Wrap with A Side 
of Sausage Gravy

#6 8.99

Biscuits and Sausage Gravy
Two Baked Golden Biscuits Topped with 
Sausage Gravy

#7 6.99

Biscuits and Sausage Gravy with Two Eggs#8 8.99
Side of Sausage Gravy#9 2.99

Hash Brown Patty#3 1.99

11.998.99

12.999.99

11.998.99

11.998.99

10.997.99

11.998.99

12.999.99

Add Additional Patty
(Each)

(Each)

.75Extra Sauce
Hot Sauce • Buffalo Sauce • BBQ • Teryaki • Honey Mustard 

Ranch • Italian • Garlic Butter • Pizza Sauce • BBQ • Teryaki • 
Hot Sauce • Buffalo Sauce • Honey Mustard

(Each)

Ask for Today’s Featured Soup

REGULAR LARGE

13.999.99

12.998.99

12.998.99

12.998.99

13.999.99

12.998.99

REGULAR LARGE

Toasted White or Wheat Bread, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

MAKE IT A COMBO WITH FRIES & MEDIUM BEVERAGE FOR $3.49

MAKE IT A COMBO WITH FRIES & MEDIUM BEVERAGE FOR $3.49
MAKE IT A COMBO WITH FRIES & MEDIUM BEVERAGE FOR $3.49 BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 10:30 AM (SUNDAY UNTIL 12:00)

MAKE IT A COMBO WITH FRIES & MEDIUM BEVERAGE FOR $3.49

Served Plain, with a Dipping Sauce of Your Choice on the Side


